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Administrative Worker

Region: Slovak Repubilic, Methodology: Regress

PreSov region model , 2706 real salaries
gross total monthly Work experience: Middle Salary: gross, total,
experience) What are your working
1’ 164 Company size: all hours: Full time
company sizes Examples of represented
E U R Education: all education companies: obec
levels jakubany,Mestsky
Industry: all industries Urad,FEMILON,m,Bachledka
Food s.r.o.

Description of job position
e Transcribing documents using computers.

Recording of incoming and outgoing correspondence.

Handling corporate correspondence, email, and phone calls.

Operating copier and fax equipment.

Filing and locating documents.

Welcoming and taking care of visitors, preparing and serving

refreshments.

Recording the minutes in meetings and negotiations.

e Reserving accommodation, travel tickets, airline tickets, and similar
tasks.

e Responsibility for purchasing office supplies and other goods consumed
on a daily basis.

e Managing the cash box and responsibility for entrusted cash and
valuables.
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Salary ranges

Region: Slovak Republic, Presov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

The percentage of people with salary
13% 9% 15% 24% 12% 7% 5% 4% 3% 2% 1% 1% 4%

817 921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021+

920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020
Salary range

Salary span

Region: Slovak Republic, PreSov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

Average 1st decile 1st quartile median 3rd quartile 9th decile

Basic 1,101 816 963 1,073 1,217 1,443
salary
Total 1,207 881 1,045 1,164 1,330 1,614
salary

**The total income includes a proportionate share of the financial benefits
received throughout the year (e.g. Christmas bonus salary, bonus, commission)

and the monthly variable salary component.
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Salaries by work experience

Region: Slovak Republic, PreSov region

Junior (up to 2
years of
experience)

Middle (3to 5
years of
experience)

Senior (more than
6 years of
experience)

10%
856

10%
881

10%
871

25% 75%
995 1,247

[ A

median
1,094

25% 75%
1,045 1,330

[

median
1,164

25% 75%
1,060 1,391

[

median
1,198

Average 1st decile 1st quartile

Junior (up
to 2 years
of
experience)

Middle (3
to 5 years
of
experience)

Senior
(more than
6 years of
experience)

1,141

1,207

1,251

856 995
881 1,045
871 1,060

3rd quartile

9th decile
1,529

1,614

1,722
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Salaries by education

Region: Slovak Republic, Presov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

10% 25% 75% 90%
school education 855 1,006 1,286 1,642
median
1,113
10% 25% 75% 90%
college education 864 1,012 1,278 1,558
median
1,119
10% 25% 75% 90%
university 898 1,077 1,382 1,666
education I —
median
1,211

Average 1st decile 1st quartile median 3rd quartile 9th decile

school 1,150 855 1,006 1,113 1,286 1,642
education
college 1,162 864 1,012 1,119 1,278 1,558
education
university 1,253 898 1,077 1,211 1,382 1,666
education
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Salaries by company size

Region: Slovak Republic, PreSov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

10% 25% 75% 90%
to 50 employees) _
median
1,114
10% 25% 75% 90%
(51 - 249 [
employees)
median
1,178
10% 25% 75% 90%
(250 or more I
employees)
median
1,247

Average 1st decile 1st quartile median 3rd quartile 9th decile

small 1,157 847 1,003 1,114 1,265 1,529
company

(up to 50

employees)

medium 1,221 874 1,080 1,178 1,322 1,640
company

(51 -249

employees)

large 1,297 944 1,122 1,247 1,430 1,742
company

(250 or

more

employees)
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Salaries by regions

Work experience: Middle (3 to 5 years of experience)

Banska
Bystrica
region

Bratislava
region
KosSice
region

Nitra
region

Presov
region
Trencin
region
Trnava
region
Zilina
region

1,238

1,535

1,271

1,274

1,207

1,282

1,351

1,263

911

1,075

900

903

881

945

940

893

1,085

1,310

1,090

1,101

1,045

1,122

1,174

1,094

1,201

1,478

1,219

1,237

1,164

1,247

1,312

1,227

1,362

1,693

1,400

1,412

1,330

1,410

1,489

1,387

platy.sk

Average 1st decile 1st quartile median 3rd quartile 9th decile

1,649

2,059
1,730
1,697
1,614
1,691
1,817

1,667
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Salaries by age group

Region: Slovak Republic, PreSov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

10% 25% 75% 90%
<24 845 1,029 1,340 1,687
median
1,160
10% 25% 75% 90%
25-34 875 1,038 1,330 1,604
median
1,162
10% 25% 75% 90%
35-44 903 1,057 1,331 1,616
median
1,169
10% 25% 75% 90%
45-54 852 1,056 1,279 1,563
median
1,150
10% 25% 75% 90%
55+ 832 1,007 1,259 1,503
median
1,120

Average 1st decile 1st quartile median 3rd quartile 9th decile

<24 1,197 845 1,029 1,160 1,340 1,687
25- 1,196 875 1,038 1,162 1,330 1,604
34
35- 1,220 903 1,057 1,169 1,331 1,616
44
45- 1,179 852 1,056 1,150 1,279 1,563
54
55+ 1,151 832 1,007 1,120 1,259 1,503
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Compensation mix

Variable salary component Christmas bonus, quarterly
or semi-annual bonuses,
annual bonus

20% 25%

of .employe_es state that they are of employees state that they
getting a variable salary component receive a bonus and that the mean
and its average value is 160 EUR value of this bonus is 750 EUR
per month. annually.

Non-financial benefits

Region: Slovak Republic, PreSov region | Work experience: Middle (3 to 5
years of experience)

79% of employees receive some non-financial benefits

Most common benefits

Mobile phone for personal use I 3 1%
Free drinks (tea, coffee, mineral ...) I £ 0%
Laptop for personal use I 5 %
Flexible working hours I 5 %
Home working I 2 2%
Bonus for an anniversary in a company I 5%
Company events I 3 %
Life event bonus (e.g. wedding, ...) I 2 3%
Parking place for employee (full ...} I 107
Employee Discount Programme I 19%
Additional days of holiday T 17 %
Supplementary voluntary pension ... IEEEEEEEEEEEE——— 15 %
Food allowance beyond the legal ... IEEEEGEGGG— 1%
Sick days G 1
Employee training T 10%
Contribution/reimbursement of regeneration ... T 3%
Referral programme I 6%
Contribution to cultural or sports ... I 6%
Reimbursement for commuting costs I 4%
Wage compensation during disability . 4%
Contribution to added health insurance I 4%
Car for personal use Il 2%
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Contact

Alma Career Slovakia, s. r. o. obchod-sk@almacareer.com
Pribinova 19

811 09 Bratislava
Slovak Republic
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